
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Hilde KROLS
hamok
Circuit : D60
Distance : 4870m
Temps : 1:47:18 (22'02"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maria HENKES 1:01:12
2. Mia KINNAER 1:06:26
3. Chantal GILLES 1:06:48

1. 158 00:02:51 171m 16'40"/km
2. 156 00:08:40 00:11:31 246m 35'14"/km
3. 163 00:02:03 00:13:34 182m 11'16"/km
4. 120 00:02:46 00:16:20 233m 11'52"/km
5. 159 00:13:10 00:29:30 218m 60'24"/km
6. 165 00:03:37 00:33:07 390m 9'16"/km
7. 144 00:04:05 00:37:12 459m 8'54"/km
8. 138 00:02:31 00:39:43 136m 18'30"/km
9. 125 00:02:32 00:42:15 147m 17'14"/km

10. 124 00:26:03 01:08:18 186m 140'03"/km
11. 152 00:00:49 01:09:07 77m 10'36"/km
12. 123 00:03:04 01:12:11 218m 14'04"/km
13. 151 00:03:12 01:15:23 169m 18'56"/km
14. 157 00:09:01 01:24:24 252m 35'47"/km
15. 118 00:02:53 01:27:17 184m 15'40"/km
16. 127 00:09:53 01:37:10 411m 24'03"/km
17. 147 00:02:45 01:39:55 178m 15'27"/km
18. 149 00:04:10 01:44:05 454m 9'11"/km
19. 150 00:01:45 01:45:50 185m 9'28"/km
20. 999 00:01:28 01:47:18 207m 7'05"/km
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